

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4386 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

C.C.E.,THANE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.ESSEL PROPACK LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay,condonation of delay
in filing appeal. and prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 31/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar